

Rotary Club of Woonsocket



Serving Burrillville, North Smithfield & Woonsocket, Rhode Island

2024 Vocational Service Award Nomination Form

Every year the Rotary Club of Woonsocket recognizes a Rotarian or Non-Rotarian For Service Above Self and the Four Way Test.

The purpose of the Rotary Club of Woonsocket's annual "Vocational Service Award" is to recognize an individual, business or Rotarian in our communities of Woonsocket, Burrillville, or North Smithfield who exemplifies outstanding commitment to his, her or their business or profession, over a significant number of years, leaving a lasting positive influence on his, her or their vocational area and the community in general. Recipients embody Rotary's motto "Service Above Self" and Rotary's ethical guideline in its 4-way test, a call to moral excellence.

I would like to nominate

Please include a <u>detailed description</u> of why this individual should be considered for this prestigious award according to the criteria noted above. Please include their contact information.

Deadline for Nominations: <u>October 10, 2024</u> Mail to: Rotary Club of Woonsocket Vocational Service Committee P.O. Box 154, Woonsocket, R.I. 02895 or E-Mail to: rdimuccio@outlook.com

2024 Vocational Service Award to be presented at the <u>"Meeting of the Week</u>" January 30, 2025 River Falls Restaurant, 74 South Main Street, Woonsocket, RI 02895

P.O. Box 154, Woonsocket, Rhode Island 02895-0780 www.woonsocketrotary.com

